
New Years Double - 5K - Eve - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Aaron Purser           MOA            1/0    5:44       17:53
2     Andres Fleury          M3039          1/0    6:03       18:54
3     Shane Purser           M0119          1/0    6:14       19:27
4     Andrew Meyer           M2029          1/0    6:16       19:32
5     Steve Purser           MMST           1/0    6:18       19:40
6     Morgan Oats            M0119          2/0    6:21       19:49
7     Michael Davis          M6099          1/0    6:30       20:17
8     Greg Mcdonald          M0119          3/0    6:47       21:11
9     Andrew Collins         M2029          2/0    6:49       21:17
10    James Johnston         M3039          2/0    6:50       21:20
11    Aidan Davis            M0119          4/0    7:11       22:25
12    Matthew Bendiksen      M3039          3/0    7:19       22:49
13    Garrett Oats           M2029          3/0    7:24       23:04
14    Pablo Gallaga          M2029          4/0    7:32       23:31
15    Cali Copsey            FOA            1/0    7:38       23:50
16    John Keefe             M3039          4/0    7:46       24:15
17    Annabelle Weeks        F0119          1/0    7:47       24:16
18    Cynthia Mullis         F0119          2/0    7:50       24:25
19    Justin Anderson        M4049          1/0    7:51       24:29
20    Megan Cornelison       F0119          3/0    7:51       24:30
21    Heather Mullis         F0119          4/0    7:51       24:30
22    Terry Mullis           M4049          2/0    7:51       24:31
23    Caroline Jecker        FMST           1/0    7:55       24:41
24    Carlton Hobbs          M3039          5/0    7:56       24:44
25    Patrick Stoddard       M3039          6/0    7:58       24:51
26    Katie Lasseter         F3039          1/0    8:05       25:12
27    Kim Byler              F4049          1/0    8:14       25:42
28    Karen Brinkmann        F4049          2/0    8:17       25:50
29    Milo Gienger           M5059          1/0    8:18       25:55
30    James Craig            MCL            1/0    8:19       25:57
31    Charlie Borders        M3039          7/0    8:21       26:04
32    Megan Bareis           F0119          5/0    8:22       26:07
33    Wayne Meyer            M2029          5/0    8:24       26:13
34    Pam Tobias             F4049          3/0    8:34       26:44
35    Diane Luckenbach       F5059          1/0    8:35       26:46
36    Salena Brody           F3039          2/0    8:36       26:50
37    Mark Wodek             M4049          3/0    8:38       26:57
38    Macy Barcheski         F2029          1/0    8:43       27:11
39    Arlene Tucker          F5059          2/0    8:43       27:12
40    Christine Dietz        F3039          3/0    8:45       27:17
41    Stephanie Stewart      F3039          4/0    8:45       27:18
42    Abbi Hearell           F0119          6/0    8:46       27:20
43    Katie Orton            F0119          7/0    8:48       27:28
44    Ashli Brown            F3039          5/0    9:04       28:17
45    Dania Boise            F5059          3/0    9:06       28:22
46    Caden Weeks            M0119          5/0    9:06       28:23
47    Karen Griggs           F4049          4/0    9:06       28:25
48    Sree Ratnasinghe       F3039          6/0    9:08       28:30
49    Donna Amelio           F3039          7/0    9:10       28:37
50    Lisa Clark             F3039          8/0    9:11       28:39
51    Katie Yearby           F2029          2/0    9:11       28:39
52    Jessica Jones          F3039          9/0    9:12       28:42
53    Ashley Walkup          F3039         10/0    9:17       28:57
54    Jon Klement            M4049          4/0    9:22       29:13
55    Heike Carrel           F3039         11/0    9:22       29:15
56    Margret Janda          F4049          5/0    9:23       29:17
57    Rikki Creech           F4049          6/0    9:27       29:28
58    Marla Bunn             F3039         12/0    9:28       29:31
59    Jeffery Rea            M5059          2/0    9:28       29:31
60    Kelsey Rea             F0119          8/0    9:28       29:31
61    Mariana Mendible       F3039         13/0    9:29       29:36
62    Chauncey Eastes        F3039         14/0    9:30       29:37
63    Christina Bennett      F4049          7/0    9:32       29:44
64    Bill Osuch             M4049          5/0    9:33       29:47
65    Nickole Mcadams        F3039         15/0    9:33       29:48
66    Norman Mah             M5059          3/0    9:34       29:52
67    Jason Fuentes          M0119          6/0    9:37       29:59
68    Karen R Wilson         F4049          8/0    9:38       30:03
69    Marci Sims             F3039         16/0    9:38       30:04
70    Chris Orton            M0119          7/0    9:39       30:05
71    Jenn Baker             F2029          3/0    9:39       30:07
72    Dustin Creps           M5059          4/0    9:40       30:09
73    Jordan Bennen          M2029          6/0    9:41       30:12
74    Christine Finnie       F4049          9/0    9:41       30:12
75    Debbie Sanchez         F4049         10/0    9:41       30:14
76    Thomas Tan             M3039          8/0    9:41       30:14
77    Dan Vernier            M4049          6/0    9:44       30:21
78    Angela Hearell         F3039         17/0    9:47       30:32
79    Diane Ewing            F4049         11/0    9:48       30:33
80    Vivian Bailey          F2029          4/0    9:49       30:38
81    Kenneth King           M4049          7/0    9:49       30:38
82    Carlos Mendible        M3039          9/0    9:49       30:38
83    Michelle Blakey        F2029          5/0    9:52       30:48
84    Jeff Goodwin           M5059          5/0    9:54       30:54
85    Thomas Welther         MCL            2/0    9:57       31:03
86    Camille Shepherd       F2029          6/0    9:59       31:08
87    Kelly Holland          F4049         12/0    9:59       31:09
88    Emma Hyde              FATH           1/0    9:59       31:09
89    Harold Miller          M2029          7/0   10:03       31:20
90    Lisa Dunnette          F3039         18/0   10:03       31:21
91    Deanna Monroy          F4049         13/0   10:05       31:27
92    Samantha Michaelsen    F0119          9/0   10:08       31:36
93    Mark Michaelsen        M5059          6/0   10:08       31:37
94    Maria Rada             F3039         19/0   10:10       31:42
95    Cathy Baker            F4049         14/0   10:13       31:52
96    Terrince Thomas        F5059          4/0   10:14       31:56
97    Elle Larkin            F3039         20/0   10:15       31:58
98    Amanda Talley          F2029          7/0   10:15       31:58
99    Jason Cattell          MCL            3/0   10:16       32:01
100   Dick Meyer             M6099          2/0   10:17       32:04
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101   Rudy Mcgill            MCL            4/0   10:18       32:07
102   Jennifer Burton        F4049         15/0   10:20       32:14
103   Angela Carlson         F3039         21/0   10:22       32:20
104   James Kovacs           M5059          7/0   10:22       32:21
105   Daniel Anglin          M3039         10/0   10:23       32:23
106   Debra Anglin           F5059          5/0   10:23       32:23
107   Minar Thongkhamsouk    M3039         11/0   10:23       32:24
108   Alicia Hubbard         F3039         22/0   10:28       32:39
109   Lynn Wolfe             F5059          6/0   10:28       32:39
110   Vanna Oberholz         F3039         23/0   10:29       32:41
111   Kedron Pogue           F5059          7/0   10:31       32:49
112   Elisa Morales          F3039         24/0   10:35       33:01
113   Joshua Osuch           M0119          8/0   10:41       33:19
114   Rick Davis             M5059          8/0   10:42       33:22
115   Mandy Blanton          F2029          8/0   10:44       33:28
116   Dean Griffin           M5059          9/0   10:45       33:31
117   Melinda Way            F3039         25/0   10:48       33:43
118   Annie Ernest           F3039         26/0   10:49       33:46
119   Tony Danna             M2029          8/0   10:53       33:56
120   Catherine Hesch        F4049         16/0   10:53       33:58
121   Marcel Hesch           M5059         10/0   10:53       33:58
122   Jordan Dryburgh        MCL            5/0   10:54       33:59
123   Kristi Collett         F3039         27/0   10:54       34:02
124   Chuck Lackey           M5059         11/0   10:54       34:02
125   Patty Klement          F4049         17/0   10:56       34:07
126   Mike Johnson           M4049          8/0   10:57       34:11
127   Patricia Mello         F5059          8/0   10:58       34:14
128   Jaime Raffinengo       F3039         28/0   10:59       34:15
129   Dwight Murr            M3039         12/0   10:59       34:16
130   Maria Martinez         F4049         18/0   11:01       34:21
131   Jackson Sorenson       M0119          9/0   11:05       34:34
132   Monica Bareis          F4049         19/0   11:05       34:35
133   Humair Mandavia        M3039         13/0   11:08       34:43
134   Matthew Hopgood        M0119         10/0   11:08       34:45
135   Sarah Hearn            F5059          9/0   11:09       34:47
136   Elijah Hayden          M0119         11/0   11:10       34:49
137   Domingo Vanegas        M3039         14/0   11:11       34:55
138   May Boyer              F3039         29/0   11:14       35:03
139   Donna Henry            FATH           2/0   11:15       35:07
140   Edward Hamilton        M2029          9/0   11:18       35:15
141   Ingrid Fleury          F2029          9/0   11:19       35:18
142   Jacque Pack            FATH           3/0   11:19       35:20
143   Jerry Hopgood          MCL            6/0   11:20       35:21
144   Claire Bendiksen       F0119         10/0   11:21       35:25
145   Tina Lawson            F4049         20/0   11:22       35:28
146   Bryan Ritchie          M4049          9/0   11:23       35:31
147   Rena Hobbs             F3039         30/0   11:32       35:58
148   Kathy Reid             F6099          1/0   11:32       35:58
149   Alex Reilly            M0119         12/0   11:34       36:04
150   Pam Boyd               F5059         10/0   11:36       36:12
151   Tracy Halligan         F3039         31/0   11:38       36:18
152   Kelly Stringer         FATH           4/0   11:39       36:21
153   Allison Hughes         F2029         10/0   11:40       36:23
154   Nichole Amburg         F3039         32/0   11:40       36:24
155   Roxanne Fuentes        F4049         21/0   11:41       36:28
156   Lisa Bartsch           F3039         33/0   11:42       36:29
157   Carol Creech           F6099          2/0   11:44       36:38
158   Krystal Davis          F3039         34/0   11:45       36:40
159   Chris Davis            MCL            7/0   11:45       36:41
160   Grey Davis             M0119         13/0   11:52       37:00
161   Laura Amodeo           F2029         11/0   11:53       37:06
162   Isaiah Perez           M0119         14/0   11:58       37:19
163   Patricia Wessant       F5059         11/0   12:01       37:28
164   Jacquelyne Flores      F0119         11/0   12:03       37:36
165   Marianne Weber         F2029         12/0   12:05       37:43
166   Seth Delzell           M0119         15/0   12:06       37:45
167   Amanda Delzell         F3039         35/0   12:06       37:46
168   Monica Brandow         F3039         36/0   12:07       37:48
169   Geoffrey Giauque       M2029         10/0   12:12       38:03
170   Jennifer Lantz         F4049         22/0   12:12       38:04
171   Caitlin Reynolds       F2029         13/0   12:12       38:04
172   Molly Jackson          F0119         12/0   12:12       38:05
173   Fabiola Perez          F3039         37/0   12:13       38:07
174   Stormy Jackson         F4049         23/0   12:14       38:09
175   Norman Bendiksen       M6099          3/0   12:18       38:23
176   Sarah Hendrickson      FATH           5/0   12:20       38:28
177   Cassandra Behr         F2029         14/0   12:22       38:34
178   Shirley Wagner         F5059         12/0   12:22       38:34
179   Nolan Clemons          M0119         16/0   12:23       38:37
180   Noel Clemons           M4049         10/0   12:23       38:38
181   Carrie Clemons         F3039         38/0   12:24       38:40
182   Pierce Garza           M0119         17/0   12:26       38:48
183   Mark Belote            M3039         15/0   12:29       38:56
184   Angie Belote           F3039         39/0   12:29       38:57
185   Tracee Elrod           F2029         15/0   12:29       38:57
186   Kathy Garza            F4049         24/0   12:34       39:11
187   Charlotte Alexander    F2029         16/0   12:35       39:15
188   Gabrielle Villard      F0119         13/0   12:52       40:08
189   Jonas Villard          M0119         18/0   12:52       40:09
190   Russell Fuentes        M5059         12/0   12:58       40:26
191   Little Jon Duhon       M0119         19/0   12:59       40:29
192   Aaron Massey           MCL            8/0   13:01       40:36
193   Cookie Hadley          F5059         13/0   13:02       40:39
194   Chloe Chadick          F0119         14/0   13:05       40:48
195   Randy Villard          MCL            9/0   13:10       41:04
196   Corinne Monick         F0119         15/0   13:12       41:11
197   Jonathan Duhon         MCL           10/0   13:15       41:19
198   Jessica Okeeffe        F3039         40/0   13:15       41:19
199   Megan Barrett          F2029         17/0   13:16       41:24
200   Veronica Delgado       F3039         41/0   13:20       41:36
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201   Anne Henry             F6099          3/0   13:22       41:42
202   Rusty Murphy           MCL           11/0   13:26       41:56
203   Martinella Dryburgh    FATH           6/0   13:32       42:13
204   Amber Danna            F2029         18/0   13:37       42:28
205   Kimberly Barnett       F4049         25/0   13:46       42:56
206   Tammy Michaelsen       F4049         26/0   13:54       43:22
207   Harold Hill            M2029         11/0   13:55       43:24
208   Nicki Caon             F6099          4/0   13:55       43:26
209   Dawn Hill              F4049         27/0   13:55       43:26
210   Joan Metzger           F6099          5/0   13:55       43:26
211   Jenny Prazak           FATH           7/0   13:57       43:32
212   Tash Gates             F5059         14/0   13:59       43:39
213   Kim Maciekowicz        F3039         42/0   14:02       43:48
214   Deborah Kelley         F5059         15/0   14:03       43:49
215   Bill Yearby            M5059         13/0   14:07       44:04
216   Reta Yearby            F5059         16/0   14:08       44:07
217   Sean Oneill            M3039         16/0   14:09       44:10
218   Dave Rife              MCL           12/0   14:24       44:55
219   Betty Burns            F5059         17/0   14:28       45:08
220   Tiare Terrill          F3039         43/0   14:28       45:08
221   Karl Harvey            MCL           13/0   14:33       45:23
222   Julie Davis            F4049         28/0   14:35       45:31
223   Kenny Norton           M3039         17/0   14:36       45:32
224   Randy Norton           MCL           14/0   14:36       45:33
225   Bob Davis              M5059         14/0   14:37       45:36
226   Amanda Glassey         FATH           8/0   14:42       45:52
227   Davis Holt             MCL           15/0   14:43       45:54
228   Teresa Drake           FATH           9/0   14:44       45:58
229   Jill Reid              F3039         44/0   14:44       45:58
230   Allison Hopgood        F4049         29/0   14:57       46:40
231   Allison Whitelock      F0119         16/0   14:57       46:40
232   Zachary Hopgood        M0119         20/0   14:58       46:41
233   Rene Celestine         FATH          10/0   15:04       47:02
234   Karina Nunez           FATH          11/0   15:11       47:23
235   Claudia Woodruff       F5059         18/0   15:18       47:44
236   Rowan Chadick          F0119         17/0   15:28       48:16
237   Dana Chadick           F4049         30/0   15:30       48:21
238   Denice Hannigan        F4049         31/0   15:35       48:37
239   Dina Caballero         FATH          12/0   15:37       48:43
240   David Terrill          M3039         18/0   15:42       49:00
241   Heidi Orton            F4049         32/0   15:45       49:09
242   Scott Orton            M4049         11/0   15:45       49:09
243   Tami Sundquist         F3039         45/0   16:00       49:56
244   Megan Phillips         FATH          13/0   16:03       50:06
245   Marc Depeo             MCL           16/0   16:20       50:58
246   Cheli Hunt             FATH          14/0   16:27       51:21
247   Kathryn Shahan         FATH          15/0   16:27       51:21
248   Cindy Schwartz         F4049         33/0   16:51       52:33
249   Danica Payne           F0119         18/0   16:57       52:53
250   Ellie Udovich          F0119         19/0   16:57       52:53
251   Colleen Udovich        F3039         46/0   16:57       52:54
252   Sabrina Lewis          FATH          16/0   17:06       53:21
253   Denya Delgado          FATH          17/0   17:06       53:22
254   Mike Bridwell          M5059         15/0   17:17       53:55
255   Perry Whitelock        M3039         19/0   17:39       55:04
256   Allen Whitelock        M4049         12/0   17:41       55:09
257   John Henneberger       M6099          4/0   17:56       55:56
258   Lisl Tallman           F4049         34/0   17:56       55:58
259   Lanay Fournier-Stokes  F4049         35/0   17:57       55:59
260   Judith Henneberger     F6099          6/0   17:57       56:01
261   Richard Williams       MCL           17/0   18:06       56:29
262   Tyler Thongkhamsouk    M0119         21/0   18:14       56:54
263   Susan Thongkhamsouk    F3039         47/0   18:15       56:57
264   Chrislina Nguyen       F2029         19/0   18:17       57:03
265   Cadi Duhon             F0119         20/0   18:41       58:18
266   Linda Duhon            FATH          18/0   18:47       58:35
267   Tanya Edwards          F4049         36/0   21:59     1:08:35
268   Olivia Payne           F0119         21/0   23:33     1:13:28
269   Hubie Payne            M4049         13/0   23:34     1:13:31
270   Melissa Payne          F4049         37/0   23:34     1:13:32
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